HDT Expeditionary Systems, Inc.              www.hdtglobal.com
The evolution of the US Army's Premier Base Camp, Force
Provider, has led HDT to develop the next generation rapidly
deploying, modular, large-span shelters.
HDT's 32 Series AirBeam shelter is suited to a variety of
applications:
•  Command and Control: With an integrated liner that provides
a clean workspace, the 32 Series AirBeam shelter lends

33' 1"
10.08 m
Ordering information 3236 Type A1
with Liner
3236 Type A1
without Liner
3236 Type B2
with Liner
3236 Type B2
without Liner
3236 Type C3
with Liner
3236 Type C3
without Liner
HDT Part Number
Olive Drab V00-011-667-121 V00-011-667-120 V00-011-668-121 V00-011-668-120 V00-011-669-121 V00-011-669-120
Tan V00-011-667-131 V00-011-667-130 V00-011-668-131 V00-011-668-130 V00-011-669-131 V00-011-669-130
Interior dimensions
Body floor space 36' x 31.5'
10.97 x 9.6 m
36' x 31.5'